
BIDHAN CHANDRA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA 
College of Agriculture, Chhatna, Bankura, West Bengal 

                 
                 Shri Asim Biswas 
            Assistyant Registrar 

 

No. COA / CH-46 / 115                                                                                 Dated: 10.08.2018 
 

Tender ID : 2018_BCKV_185813_1 
 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER    

     

  The Assistant Registrar, College of Agriculture, BCKV, Chhatna, Bankura is inviting e-tender  
from the reputed vendors /suppliers/ manufacturers for supplying the following article within 20.08.2018 
up to 2.00 pm. as per specifications mentioned against each items. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Item/ 
Equipment 

Detail Specifications 
Approx. 

Quantity (pcs) 

1 Study Tables Study Table made of 1’’ sq 16 gauge pipe four legs 
with one metal drawer made of 22gauge sheet and top 
made by 19 mm ply and 1 mm laminate finish all metal 
frame duly powder coated having provision of CPU 
Chamber. Size: 3’x 2’ (Welding Structure). 

64 

2 Fixed Chairs Fixed Chair made with 1” round pipe duly powder 
coated having seat and back cushion leatherite finish 
without arm. 

64 

3 Steel Almirahs Steel Almirah made by 20 gauge metal sheet duly 
painted having 1 locker and cloth rails. Size: 48”m (H) 
x 34”m (W) x 18” m (D) 

64 

 

1) Preparation of Bids: The tenders should be submitted under two-bid system (i.e. Technical bid and 
Financial bid) with validity up to 06 (six) months. 

2) Submission of e-tender: The tender shall be submitted on line (http://wbtenders.gov.in) within 
20.08.2018 up to 2.00 pm.  

3) The rate must be quoted including GST and other charges, if any. 

4) The rate of the items will be valid for 06 (six) months. 

5) The supply order in total quantity may be more or less on necessity of the indenter. 

6) The bidders must deliver the items within 30 days after receiving the supply order from the 
indenter. 

7) The items are to be delivered at College of Agriculture, BCKV, Chhatna, Bankura, West Bengal. 

8) EMD: Vendors are required to pay the requisite amount of Rs.12000 (Rupees twelve thousand) 
only as EMD draft as specified against their quotation. The requisite draft must be submitted as 
supporting document during submission of e-tender. Without EMD quotations will not be 
considered for technical/financial comparison. Draft must be in favour of ‘Bidhan Chandra Krishi 
Viswavidyalaya’ payable at Kalyani (IFSC: SBIN0001082). Supporting document regarding 
exemption of EMD must be uploaded, if any. 

9) Reduced rate of GST (5%) is applicable to the University.  

                Mob No. 9123015287 



 

10)  Supporting documents: 

a)   Bid papers should accompany authorization certificate from original manufacturer, trade 
license, GST registration, PAN Card, up to date Professional Tax challan and latest Income 
Tax Return. 

b)   User list along with certificate from reputed users also need to be submitted. 

 

11)  The Viswavidyalaya reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without showing reason. 

 

Assistant Registrar 
CoA, BCKV, Chhatna, Bankura. 
 

 

 

 


